
Country Name Surname Institution Contact

Stanley Arguedas ELAP-UCI stanley@uci.ac.cr

Vivienne Solis CoopeSolidar vsolis@coopesolidar.org

 Colombia Carolina Sofrony IAPA Project Carolina.SofronyEsmeral@fao.org

Matthieu Descombes French Guiana Amazonian Park matthieu.descombes@guyane-parcnational.fr

Fanny Faivre D'Arcier French Guiana Amazonian Park fanny.faivre-darcier@guyane-parcnational.fr

Raphaëlle Rinaldo French Guiana Amazonian Park raphaelle.rinaldo@guyane-parcnational.fr

Sevahnee Pyneeandy French Guiana Amazonian Park renforesap@guyane-parcnational.fr

Sara  Anna Henry Protected Areas Commission sarahenry.pac@gmail.com

Huichang Yang IWOKRAMA hyang@iwokrama.org

Steven Enroy Husbands Protected Areas Commission stevenhusbands.pac@gmail.com
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Wenceslaus Washington Protected Areas Commission waww.pac@gmail.com

Francisco Filho Gomes Protected Areas Commission filhogomez.pac@gmail.com

Walter Rodney Protected Areas Commission wrodney.pac@gmail.com

Wilco Finisie Ministry of Regional Development wfinisie@gmail.com

Ciefranie Abiamofo-Menig Ministry of Regional Development cmenig@gmail.com

 Robbin Anastasio  Mussendijk Ministry of Regional Development robbinmussendijk@hotmail.com

Fabio Wachter Ministry of Regional Development wachter175@hotmail.com

Kaminie Rakimoen
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management
kaminietajib@gmail.com

Roy  Ho Tsoi
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management
rhotsoi@gmail.com

 Loor Katidjo 
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management
katidjol24@gmail.com

Ronny Mangoentaroeno 
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management
ronniebombel72@gmail.com

Soerinder Amatroesijat
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management

Fabian Lingaard
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management
fearlingaard@gmail.com

Edith A. Sanredjo
Ministry Spatial Planning, Land & 

Forest Management
easanredjo@gmail.com
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